Downers Grove South Band Booster Plant Sale 2025
THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE MUSTANG MUSIC PROGRAMS! PAYMENT AND ORDERS DUE FRIDAY, March 21st
Put the number wanted next to each color. Price is the same for all colors of each variety

Flowers in 4.33" Pots Sold Individually

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$7.00

Ageratum - Monarch Magic
Lavender/Blue
Asclepias - Silky
Deep Red
Gold
Begonia-NonStop
Deep Rose
Deep Salmon
Orange
Pink
Red
Yellow
White
Begonia - Wax Super Olympia
Pink
Red
White
Bidens - Bidy Gonzales trailing
Yellow
Celosia - Fresh Look
Orange
Red
Yellow
Coleus - Kong Jr
Rose
Scarlet
Coleus - Main Street
Alligator Alley
Beale St
Bourbon St.
Fuchsia
Dollar Princess
Miss California
Paula Jane
Geranium - Citronella
Mosquito Repellant

$7.50

$6.50
$7.50

$5.50

$6.00

$5.00
$6.00

$6.00

Geranium - Patriot
Bright Red
Bright Violet
Salmon
Watermelon
White
Grass - Pennisetum rubrum
Purple
Hypoestes - Splash Select
Pink
Impatiens - N.G. Sonic
Bright Pink
Lilac
Red
Salmon
White
Impatiens - Sunpatiens Compact
Hot Coral
Hot Pink
Lilac
Orange
Rose Glow
Purple
White
Ipomoea - Potato Vine
Blackie
Marguerite (light green)
Lantana
Confetti
Radiation
Lantana - Bloomify
Orange
Rose
White

$6.00

$5.00
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.00

$5.50

Lobularia (just like sweet alyssum)
Pink
Purple
White
Marigold - Taishan
Orange
Yellow
Periwinkle Vinca - Valiant
Purple
White
Petunia - E3 Easy Wave
Blue
Pink
White
Petunia - Easy Wave
Burgundy Star
South Beach Mix
Rudbeckia
Toto
Salvia
Victoria Blue
Plum Crazy
Verbena - Lanai
Deep Pink
Magenta
Purple

Total from Section One:

$

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE MUSTANG MUSIC PROGRAMS! PAYMENT AND ORDERS DUE FRIDAY, MARCH 21ST
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Downers Grove South Band Booster Plant Sale 2025

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE MUSTANG MUSIC PROGRAMS! PAYMENT AND ORDERS DUE FRIDAY, March 21st

Put the number wanted next to each color. Price is the same for all colors of each variety

Trays of flowers in 4.33" pots - 10 PER TRAY

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$45.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$65.00

$70.00

Angelonia-Archangel
Cherry Red
White
Dark Purple
Begonia-NonStop
Deep Rose
Deep Salmon
Orange
Pink
Red
Yellow
White
Begonia - Wax Super Olympia
Pink
Red
White
Bidens - Bidy Gonzales trailing
Yellow
Celosia - Fresh Look
Orange
Red
Yellow
Coleus - Kong Jr
Lime Vein
Rose
Scarlet
Coleus - Main Street
Alligator Alley
Beale St
Bourbon St.
River Walk
Orchard Rd
Cuphea -
Honeybells
Fuchsia
Dollar Princess
Miss California
Paula Jane
Geranium - Citronella
Mosquito Repeller
Geranium - Patriot
Bright Red
Bright Violet
Lavender-Blue
Orange
Salmon
Watermelon
White

$50.00

$45.00

$60.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00

$55.00

$60.00 Grass - Pennisetum rubrum

Purple Fountain

$70.00 Hypoestes - Splash Select

Pink

Red

White
Impatiens - N.G. Sonic

Bright Pink

Deep Purple

Lilac

Orange

Pink

Red

Salmon

White

$55.00 Impatiens - Sunpatiens Compact

Blush Pink

Deep Red

Hot Coral

Hot Pink

Lilac

Orange

Rose Glow

Purple

White
Ipomoea - Potato Vine

Blackie

Marguerite (light green)
vy - English

Green

Variegated White

Variegated Yellow
Lantana

Confetti

Dallas Red

New Gold

Radiation
Lantana - Bloomify

Orange

Rose

White
Lobelia -

Techno Upright (Dark Blue)

$45.00

$45.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

Lysimachia Goldilocks(Creeping Jenny)
trailing greenery
Marigold - Taishan
Orange
Yellow
Periwinkle Vinca - Valiant
Burgundy
Lilac
Orchid
Purple
White
Petunia
Black Magic
Petunia - E3 Easy Wave
Blue
Pink
Red
White
Petunia - Easy Wave
Burgundy Star
South Beach Mix

Petunia - Wave
Lavender
Purple

Portulaca - Rio Grande
Magenta
Orange
Scarlet
Yellow

Rudbeckia
Sonora
Toto

Salvia
Victoria Blue
Plum Crazy

Verbena - Lanai
Deep Pink
Lilac
Magenta
Purple
Red

Lobularia (just like sweet alyssum) Total from Section Two:

Pink
Purple
White
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Downers Grove South Band Booster Plant Sale 2025
THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE MUSTANG MUSIC PROGRAMS! PAYMENT AND ORDERS DUE FRIDAY, March 21st
Put the number wanted next to each color. Price is the same for all colors of each variety

Hanging Baskets (All baskets are 10" except for the Mix Masters)

$25.00 Begonia - Non-Stop $25.00 Geranium - Patriot

Orange Bright Red
Pink Orange Blaze
Red Rose-Pink
White $25.00 Impatiens - Sunpatiens
Yellow Blush Pink
$25.00 Firetail (Chenille) Deep Pink
red Lilac
$25.00 Fuchsia Orange
Dark Eyes (deep pink/purple) Purple
Swingtime (white/ pink) White
$25.00 Geranium - Calliope Med. $25.00 Petunia - E3 Easy Wave
Rose Mega Splash (two tone flowers) Blue
Violet Pink
White Red
White

Student Seller:

Customer Name:

Customer E Mail:

Customer Phone:

$25.00 Scaevola - Bombay
Dark Blue

$35.00 Fern - Boston
No Flowers just greenery

$30.00 Calibrachoa - Cabaret Combo
Yellow & Midnight Blue
Yellow & Neon (pink)
Bright Red, Yellow, Orange

$30.00 Combination-Petunia-E3 Easy Wave
Red, White & Blue

$45.00 12" Inch Basket Mix Masters
Bejewled (yellow, pink and purple)
Eye Caramba (purple, violet, white)
| Heart Pink(multiple shades of pink)
Sunnyside (Yellow and White)

Total from Section Three:

$

Total # Plants Ordered

Grand Total:$

Please check box for payment method:

| |Check made out to DGS

Customer Address:

BAND PLANT SALE IN THE MEMO

IF PAYING BY CHECK (NO CASH):

1. Return your completed order form and payment to your student seller, or mail to:
PLANTS-Attn:Aaron Kennedy
Downers Grove South High School
1436 Norfolk Street
Downers Grove, IL 60516

2. Make all checks payable to Community High School District 99 or CHSD99 and

put Band Plant Sale in the memo.

3._Only ONE check per order form! It creates chaos for the volunteers if we have checks with

names and amounts that do not match order forms.

If PAYING ONLINE:

1. Go to https://csd99.revtrak.net/band-boosters/DGS-Band-Boosters, or use QR CODE

to pay via credit card. Put "Band Plant Sale" in the “Student Name & Payment” box.

2. Return your completed paper copy of the order form to your student seller to turn in or

email a copy of the order form to dgsbandfundraisers@gmail.com

***\We must receive both your payment and completed order form to complete your order

QUESTIONS?
Email Jen Haselhorst at
dgsbandfundraisers@gmail.com

| |Paid online via RevTrack

SEE BELOW FOR ONLINE PAYMENT INFO
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